

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8267/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/12/2012  
in CRL.A No. 1743/1996 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At  
Bilaspur)

RAMLAL S/O MEHATTAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and office report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Juno Rahman, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Special leave petition is dismissed.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2014.07.25  
16:44:00 IST  
Reason: